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HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE AUT22-650

Laboratory horizontal autoclaves are useful in bulk sterilization applications of equipment and materials in various
industries and research institutions. Also for disposing biological waste, reducing the risk of contamination and sterile

the waste before discarding. We provide a variety of horizontal autoclave according to applications, features and

customers requirements.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical

industry.

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,.

AUT22-650 HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Chamber Size (Wx H x L)
External Size (WxHxL)

Max Designed Pressure
Working Pressure

Built - in Steam Generator
Designed Temperature
Maximum Working Temperature
Temperature Control Precision
Consumption

Standard Accessories

Altitude

Power Supply

Package Size

Gross Weight

AUT22-650
650 L
672x672x1500 mm
1314x1260x1980 mm
Inner chamber - 0.1/0.3 Mpa, Jacket 0.3MPa
0.23 Mpa
0.8 Mpa
150 °C
134 °C
+02°C
56kVA
Trolley, Printer
< 2000m; could be customised @ 2000-3000m
380 V 50 Hz

Main Instrument: 1424x1460x2295; Trolley: 1860x640x1245

Main Instrument: 1440; Trolley: 130
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