

HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE AUT22-650



HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE AUT22-650

Laboratory horizontal autoclaves are useful in bulk sterilization applications of equipment and materials in various industries and research institutions. Also for disposing biological waste, reducing the risk of contamination and sterile the waste before discarding. We provide a variety of horizontal autoclave according to applications, features and customers requirements.

Used in Bulk sterilization, Microbiology Lab, Research Institutions, Laboratory, Pharmaceutical, Food industry, Chemical industry.

Also known as Laboratory Sterilizer, Horizontal Pressure Sterilizer, Laboratory Horizontal Autoclave,.

AUT22-650 HORIZONTAL AUTOCLAVE



SPECIFICATIONS

Model	AUT22-650
Capacity	650 L
Chamber Size (Wx H x L)	672x672x1500 mm
External Size (WxHxL)	1314x1260x1980 mm
Max Designed Pressure	Inner chamber - 0.1/0.3 Mpa, Jacket 0.3MPa
Working Pressure	0.23 Mpa
Built - in Steam Generator	0.8 Mpa
Designed Temperature	150 ℃
Maximum Working Temperature	134 °C
Temperature Control Precision	± 0.2 °C
Consumption	56kVA
Standard Accessories	Trolley, Printer
Altitude	≤ 2000m; could be customised @ 2000-3000m
Power Supply	380 V 50 Hz
Package Size	Main Instrument: 1424x1460x2295; Trolley: 1860x640x1245
Gross Weight	Main Instrument: 1440; Trolley: 130

labstac.com

2



Labstac LLC

82 Wendell Avenue, STE 100, Pittsfield, MA, 01201, USA Email: contact@mail.labstac.com | Website: labstac.com